
 

Further enquiry:   Stuart Kingham, Head of Investor Relations, Challenger Limited, 02 9994 7125 

  Jana Flanagan, Investor Relations Manager, Challenger Limited, 02 9994 7815 
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MARKET RELEASE 

 

CHALLENGER LIMITED - 2015 FINANCIAL CALENDAR 

 

3 December 2014, Sydney – The following dates represent Challenger Limited’s (ASX:CGF) 2015 

financial calendar.  Dates may change should circumstances require. Any change in dates will be 

advised to the Australian Securities Exchange. 

 

Half year (1H15)  

Half year results and interim dividend announcement Tuesday 17 February 2015 

Ex-dividend date for interim dividend Monday 2 March 2015 

Record date for interim dividend Wednesday 4 March 2015 

Payment date for interim dividend Tuesday 31 March 2015 

Investor business update  

Investor business update – held in Sydney Thursday 4 June 2015 

Full year (FY15)  

Full year results and final dividend announcement  Tuesday 18 August 2015 

Ex-dividend date for final dividend Monday 31 August 2015 

Record date for final dividend Wednesday 2 September 2015 

Payment date for final dividend Wednesday 30 September 2015 

Annual General Meeting (AGM)  

AGM – held in Sydney Tuesday 27 October 2015 

 

 

 

 

ENDS 

 


